
Inset Days
Monday/Tuesday

4/5 September 9am

Boarders return Tuesday 5 September 10am - 8pm

Term Begins (for Primary, Y7 & Y12) Wednesday 6 September 8.20am

Term Begins (for whole School) Thursday 7 September 8.20am

Half Term Begins Friday 27 October 3.30pm

Half Term Ends Sunday 5 November

Term Ends Friday 15 December 3.30pm

Inset Day
Monday/Tuesday

8/9 January 9am

Boarders return
Tuesday

9 January 10am - 8pm

Term Begins (for whole School) Wednesday 10 January 8.20am

Half Term Friday 9 February 3.30pm

Half Term Ends Sunday 18 February

Term Ends Friday 22 March 3.30pm

SUMMER TERM 2024

Inset Days
Monday/Tuesday

8/9 April 9am

Boarders Return Tuesday 9 April 10am - 8pm

Term Begins (for whole School) Wednesday 10 April 8.20am

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 6 May All day

Half Term Friday 24 May 3.30pm

Half Term Ends Sunday 2 June

Term Ends Friday 12 July 3.30pm

SPRING TERM 2024

THE ROYAL SCHOOL WOLVERHAMPTON 

TERM DATES 2023/24

AUTUMN TERM 2023


